Full range of Test Equipment available at:
Balances � 192
Environmental Meters � 191
Function Generators � 189
Multimeters � 188
Oscilloscopes � 189
PAT Testers & Accessories � 193

cable, CD-Rom and user’s manual
•	Manufacturer’s part: OWON SDS5032E
Type  Order code 1+
OWON SDS5032E 85-9990 251.11
538624
2 Channel Digital Storage
Oscilloscope
The  TBS1000B-EDU Digital Storage Oscilloscope Series
is designed specifically to meet the needs of today’s
schools and universities. It is the first oscilloscope to use an
innovative new Courseware system that enables educators to
seamlessly integrate teaching materials onto TBS1000-EDU
oscilloscopes. The Courseware information is presented
directly on the oscilloscope display and can be used to
provide; step by step instructions, background theory, hints
and tips or an efficient way for students to document their
lab work. The instrument includes a 7-inch WVGA TFT colour
display, and a 5 year standard warranty,are just a few of the
features that make the TBS1000B-EDU the industry’s best
value entry level oscilloscope for educational activities.
Usually, entry-level instruments are as light in features as
they are in price. But Tektronix TBS1000 and EDU Series
are not usual instruments. Ideal for students, hobbyists
or any person or organization on a tight budget, TBS1000
Series oscilloscopes deliver outstanding performance,
including best-in-class digital real-time sampling, pass/
fail testing, and familiar, easy-to-use controls. All at a price
that’s equally impressive.
What’s in the box?
Your chosen Oscilloscope model, Power cord, Traceable
certificate of calibration, Printed documentation (Installation
and safety manual), CD with customer documentation
(including detailed user manuals), and 5-year warranty
•	2-channel models
•	Up to 2GS/s sample rate on all channels
•	2.5k point record length on all channels
•	7 inch WVGA (800X480) Active TFT Colour Display
•	34 automated measurements
•	Dual window FFT, simultaneously monitors both the time
and frequency domains
•	Integrated Courseware feature (EDU Models only)
•	Dual channel frequency counter
•	Multiple-language user interface
•	Small footprint and lightweight - Only 4.9 in. (12 mm)
deep and 4.4lb. (2kg)
•	Advanced triggers including pulse and
line-selectable video triggers
•	Built-in waveform limit and trend plot testing
•	Zoom Function
•	Automated, extended data logging feature
•	Autoset and auto-ranging functions
•	Built-in context-sensitive help
•	Available in 200MHz, 150MHz, 100MHz, 70MHz
and 50MHz bandwidth models
Type  Order code 1+
TBS1052B-EDU, 50Mhz 52-1230 404.38
TBS1072B-EDU, 70Mhz 55-8782 350.00
TBS1102B-EDU, 100Mhz 55-8783 500.00
TBS1152B-EDU, 150Mhz 55-8784 1118.14
TBS1202B-EDU, 200Mhz 55-8785 1387.17
544285
DSO-1062D-VGA Digital Oscilloscope,
60MHz with VGA Interface
The Voltcraft